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Iversen
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Magnus Meidal

Liv Haland
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Magnus Hystad
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Robin Hegge
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Dobosz
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Kvalsund Idrettslag 45

Kvinesdal 45
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Trondhjems 45
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Farde Pistol Klubb 45

Magnussen Lavstad Pistolklubb

Per Erik Haugen
Erik Taagvold

Tim Cato Lybekk
Tor Christian
Togstad

Cato André
Syvertsen

Eirik Mikalsen

Monica Ebbesen
Knut Johan Aase
Eyvindur Leo
Nikulasson

Didrik Jaritz Meyer

Tore Hage

Odd Gunnar
Efraimsen

Olav Eri Jakobsen
Stein Halvard
Stramhylden
Even Holthe

Pal André Walther

Kim Peder Sund
Digernes
Cecilie Adelheid
Ruud

Michael Colin
Lucisano
Kenneth Snarli
Odd Nilsen

Ole Lia

Stein-Ove
Edvardsen
Rune Elven

Glenn-Ilvar Gaupas
Hans Brataas
Ingvild Midling Lien

Jan Arne Haugen
Roger Engen
JARL HENNING
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Jon Arne Valen
Nils Arensmeier

Trondhjems 45
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Omegn Pistolklubb
Meraker Pistolklubb 42
Leerdal Pistolklubb 41

Leerdal Pistolklubb 41

Namdal 41
Sportsskytterlag
Hamar Pistolklubb 41
Sarpsborg 41
Pistolklubb

Batsfjord Pistolklubb40

Hadeland 40
Sportsskyttere
Trondhjems 40
Pistolklubb

OKTS 39
Sartor 39
Sportsskytterlag
Fredrikstad 39
Pistolklubb

Skanland 39
Pistolklubb

Alta 38
Sportskytterklubb

Asane Pistolklubb 38
Mysen Pistollag 38

Akademisk 38
Skytterlag

Meldal 37
Sportsskyttere

Lena Sportsskyttere 37

Norske Officerers 36
Pistolklubb

Haakonsvern
Stord Pistolklubb 36
Sandefjord 36

10

15
13

10

13
11

10

15

10

[oe]

13

6]



Grovfelt

227
228
229
230
231
232
233

234
235

236

236

237

238

239
240

241
242

243
243

243

244
245

245

246

247

248

249

250

250

250
250

251
252
253
254
255
256

257

Grovfelt
Grovfelt
Grovfelt
Grovfelt
Grovfelt
Grovfelt

Grovfelt

Grovfelt
Grovfelt

Grovfelt

Grovfelt

Grovfelt

Grovfelt

Grovfelt
Grovfelt

Grovfelt
Grovfelt

Grovfelt
Grovfelt

Grovfelt

Grovfelt
Grovfelt

Grovfelt

Grovfelt

Grovfelt

Grovfelt

Grovfelt

Grovfelt

Grovfelt

Grovfelt
Grovfelt

Grovfelt
Grovfelt
Grovfelt
Grovfelt
Grovfelt

Grovfelt

Grovfelt

Pistolklubb

Ronny Akerholm  Ringerike 35
Pistolklubb

Hans-Oscar Gjevik Pistolklubb 35

Sgrheim Fossum

Age Solheim Forde Pistol Klubb 34

Aril Rasvik Tromsg Pistolklubb 34

Steinar Meyer Kristiansand 34

Anthonsen Pistolskyttere

Christian Nordhaug Andgrja 34

Meland Sportsskytterklubb

Alf Arne Aasheim  Tysnes 33
Sportsskyttarklubb

Hallvard Hagheim Leerdal Pistolklubb 33

Jon Richard Karlsen Sarpsborg 32
Pistolklubb

Bengt Erik drland 32

Erlandsen Sportsskyttere

Sindre Brattebg Trondhjems 32

Knudsen Pistolklubb

Ola @sthus Meldal 32
Sportsskyttere

Harald Holte Andgrja 32
Sportsskytterklubb

Leif Arne Wahl Batsfjord Pistolklubb31

Stig Aarstad Stjgrdal 31
Sportsskytterklubb

Hakon Sgrensen  Leerdal Pistolklubb 30

Martin Hoston EinanMeldal 29
Sportsskyttere

Torbjern Vindenes Asane Pistolklubb 29

Trond Clemensen Alta 29
Sportskytterklubb

Anders Harald
Neess

Geir Pettersen
Karl Petter Riisem

Paul Esbern Snare
Rune Waagan

Stefan Hans-
Christian
Haakensen
Bjgrnerud
Stuart John
Goodman
Rolf Meland

Odd Arne Hagen
Marcel Prinz
Harald Kyrre Wahl

Odd kenneth
Kjeldas

Asane Pistolklubb 29

Harstad Pistolklubb 28

Trondhjems 28
Pistolklubb

Hurum 28
Sportsskytterklubb
Neergysund 28
Sportsskyttere

Oslo Pistolklubb 28

Trondhjems 27
Pistolklubb

Andgrja 27
Sportsskytterklubb
Oslo Vestre 27
Sportsskyttere
Ringerike 27
Pistolklubb

Batsfjord Pistolklubb27
Gjevik Pistolklubb 27

Karita Iren Krogstad Alta 27

Sportskytterklubb

Knut Bjgrnar HosethEide Og Freena 26

Umiit Ugur
Espen Birkelund
Espen Anfinnes
Trond Igelkjgn

dyvind Gundersen

Pistolklubb
Asane Pistolklubb 26
Sola Pistolklubb 25

Neergysund 25
Sportsskyttere

Ardal 25
Sportsskyttarlag

Viking Pistol og 25
Rifleklubb



Grovfelt

258
259

260
261

262

263
264

265
266
266
267
268
269
270

271
272

273

Grovfelt
Grovfelt

Grovfelt
Grovfelt

Grovfelt

Grovfelt
Grovfelt

Grovfelt
Grovfelt
Grovfelt
Grovfelt
Grovfelt
Grovfelt

Grovfelt

Grovfelt
Grovfelt

Grovfelt

Sten Mgller
Bastian Berg
Glenne

Andrine Hagheim
Jan Engel
Brgdreskift

Kim Storstein
Jansson
Morten Moen
Robin Jacobsen
Slettebakken
Trond Engen

Reidar Huseby

Kasper Lie-Hansen

Agnar Thalseth
Odd Joar Aslakk

Eddie Henriksen
Lise Gabriella
Larsen

Odd Martin Bech
Tore Engvig

John @rsleie

Nesbyen Pistolklubb24

Akademisk 24
Skytterlag

Leerdal Pistolklubb 22
Rindal 22
Sportsskyttere

Hurum 22
Sportsskytterklubb

Elverum Pistolklubb 22
Asane Pistolklubb 19

Gjerdrum 18
Pistolklubb
Stavanger 14
Pistolklubb

Bodung Pistolklubb 14
Innherred NROF 13

Meldal 12
Sportsskyttere
Sarpsborg 10
Pistolklubb

Sarpsborg 10
Pistolklubb

OKTS 8
Oslo Vestre 4
Sportsskyttere

Meldal 0

Sportsskyttere

DNF
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